



## 2023 Price List

Annual Price includes Free Haul Out(\*)

## Ask for Our Special Campaigns & Our Attractive Annual Packages

L.O.A. Up to (m)	DAILY	WEEKLY	1 MONTH	6 MONTHS	ANNUAL (*)
6 CP to (III)	€12	€63	€217	€ MONTHS €891	€1,389
7	€12	€90	€311	€1,268	€1,962
8	€22	£113	€388	€1,200	€2,065
9	€26	€131	€451	€1,827	€2,812
10	€30	€1 <u>5</u> 3	€526	€2,125	€2,012
11	€35	€176	€605	€2,206	€3,173
12	€39	€198	€680	€2,742	€4,205
13	€46	€230	€791	€3,188	€4,566
14	€53	€265	€ <b>9</b> 11	€3,308	€4,605
15	€64	€321	€1,104	€9,900	€6,520
16	€72	€363	€1,246	€4,511	€6,895
17	€81	€406	€1,396	€5,051	€7,211
18	€90	€453	€1,554	€5,622	€9,486
19	€100	€501	€1,721	€6,224	€10,124
20	€110	€553	€1,897	€6,856	€10,462
21	€126	€631	€2,166	€7,824	€13,192
22	€140	€698	€2,397	€8,655	€14,068
23	£152	€762	€2,614	€9,436	€15,335
24	€1 <u>5</u>	€828	€2,840	€10,251	€15,624
25	€179	€896	€3,076	€11,099	€18,033
26	NA		NA	NA	NA

## (\*) Free Haul Out, Hull Wash, International Micron 300/350 anti fouling Application, 21 Days Hard Standing (for LOA of 9 meter and above) (\*\*) Price on application

Rates are per yacht, according to its L.O.A., per mooring period. Over-width vessels are charged up to two times the published rates, according to sq.m. sq.m. = L.O.A. x Beam. Berthing is subject to compliance with the Marina's Terms & Conditions.

> Metered utilities will be charged on consumption at the follwing rates: Electricity €0.4 per kWh excluding VAT (10%) Water €4 per ton/cu.m. excluding VAT (5%)

Rates are VAT exempt, are payable in advance and non refundable. Rates listed above are indicative only. Please contact Karpaz Gate Marina at **info@karpazbay.com** or at **+90 533 8337878** for a price quote. The above rates are subject to change without prior notice at the discretion of Karpaz Gate Marina.



www.karpazbay.com





WINNER 2017 RUNNER-UP: 2018, 2019, 2021, 2022







## 2023 Price List

Haul out and Launch (H&L) services (including 30 days hard standing)				
6 – 12m	€12 per sq.m*			
12.01 – 21M	€14 per sq.m			
21.01 – 25m	€18 per sq.m			
25.01 - 35m	€20 per sq.m			
Above 35m	€24 per sq.m			

sq.m. = L.O.A. x Beam.

\* Minimum sq.m for price calculation will be € 350

Anti fouling					
	Labour	Material			
L.O.A (m)	Fixed price	International Micron 300/350			
Up to 6	€100	€22 per sq.m			
6.01 - 8	€135				
8.01 - 11	€240				
11.01 - 14	€350				
14.01 - 16	€450				
16+	€6 per sq.m				

On Shore Storage (Hard Standing) – Same as berth Prices

Prices include hull preparation and two layers of International Micron 300/350 anti fouling paint application. All service rendering is subject to compliance with the Marina's Terms & Conditions. Rates are VAT exempt, are payable in advance and nonrefundable.

Rates listed above are indicative only. Please contact Karpaz Gate Marina at: info@karpazbay.com or at +90 533 8337878 for a precise quote. The above rates are subject to change without prior notice at the discretion of Karpaz Gate Marina.









WINNER 2017 RUNNER-UP: 2018, 2019, 2021, 2022

